

Log#:

3952

ige:	- 1	ı

Legs						
Leg	1	2	3	4		
Trip Number	3952	3952	3952	3952		
Date	08/11/2019	08/11/2019	08/11/2019	08/12/2019		
From	KRIC	KMQI	KVJI	KMQI		
To	KMQI	KVJI	KMQI	KRIC		
Naut Miles	133	330	330	133		
Time Out	17:18	18:25	23:21	00:42		
Hobbs Off	2,698.9	2,699.4	2,700.7	2,701.8		
Hobbs On	2,699.4	2,700.7	2,701.8	2,702.3		
Time In	18:10	19:55	00:40	01:28		
Block/Flight	0.9 / 0.5	1.5 / 1,3	1.3 / 1.1	0.8 / 0.5		
Night Time			0.2	8.0		
Night TO/Ldg	1	J = 0	İΥ	Y/Y		
Inst Time/Appr	1	1	1	/ ILS	1	
Fuel Added (Gal)	0	234	0	225		
Fuel Cost (\$)	0.00	1,112.49	0.00	679.50		
Depart Fuel (lbs)	2500	1900	2500	1600		
Arrive Fuel (lbs)	1900	900	1600	900		
Consumed (lbs)	600	1000	900	700		
Consumed Rate	1200	769	818	1400		
Hold Proc						

Leg	Crew	Position	T/O	Land	Inst	Appr
1, KRIC - KMQI	GREGORY DEXTER	PIC	Ÿ	Y -		Y
1. KRIC - KMQI	PHILLIP HARDISON	SIC				
2. KMQI - KVJI	GREGORY DEXTER	PIC	Υ	Y		Υ
2. KMQI - KVJI	PHILLIP HARDISON	SIC				
3. KVJI - KMQI	GREGORY DEXTER	PIC	Y	Υ	\$	Y
3. KVJI - KMQI	PHILLIP HARDISON	SIC				
4. KMQI - KRIC	GREGORY DEXTER	PIC	Y	Υ		Υ
4, KMQI - KRIC	PHILLIP HARDISON	SIC				

Crew Duty & RONs						
Date	Crew	Activity	Start	Stop	Total	Reason
8/11/2019	GREGORY DEXTER	DUTY TIME	16:30	02:30	10.0	
8/11/2019	PHILLIP HARDISON	DUTY TIME	16:30	02:30	10.0	

Ex	ne	nse	Su	mn	nan

Leg

2

3

CALL OUT FEES

100.00

75.00

Dies-de- Elejonon anian



Aircraft:

N1VA

Log#:

3952

Page:

2/4

	•		
	Sur		

Leg FUEL

TOTALS

2 1,112:49

3 4 679,50

LANDING FEES

50.00

\$150.00

\$1,187.49

\$0.00 \$679.50

itemi	zed Expenses						
Leg	Date	Category	Vendor	Airport	Crew	Payment	Amount
1	8/11/2019	CALL OUT FEES	DARE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT				100.00 USD
1	8/11/2019	LANDING FEES	DARE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT				50.00 USD
2	8/11/2019	CALL OUT FEES	VIRGINIA HIGHLANDS AIRPORT				75.00 USD
2	8/11/2019	FUEL.	VIRGINIA HIGHLANDS AIRPORT	KVJI			1,112.49 USD
4	8/11/2019	FUEL.	RICHMOND JET	KRIC			679.50 USD
							2.016.99 USD

Leg	TTAF	Landings	Eng 1 Time	Cycles	Eng 2 Time	Cycles	Eng 3 Time	Cycles
-BEGIN-	2698.9	4714	250.9	367	250.9	367	3°	
1	.5	1	0.5	1	0.5	1	\$ h	
2	1.3	1	1.3	1	1.3	1	i. i	
3	1,1	1	1.1	1	1.1	1	's F	
4	.5	1	0.5	1	0.5	1	•	
TOTAL-	2702.3	4718	254.3	371	254.3	371	ř Y	

Weight & Ba	lance				
Leg	MATOGW	TOGW	Fwd COG Limit	Center of Gravity	Aft COG Limit
1	0	Ó	0	0	0
2	0	0	Ö	0	0
3	0	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	0	0

Notes

Log Note:

C&I LMD 9/30/19

Leg 1:

Leg 2:

Leg 3:

ing the state of t



Aircraft:

N1VA

Log#:

3952

Page:

3/4

Log	Note:	C&I	LMD	9/30/19	

Ĺ	.eg	4:

Leg 1	KRIC - KMQI (PAX FLIGHT)					
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour	Charge Rate:	\$1,165.00	Expense Charge	ebacks: \$0.00	
	Basis Value:	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Auth/Dept: Wil	M/GOV	
				Authorizer Char	ge \$582.5	0
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amoun
CARD9	Carey M. D., Secretary Daniel	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
CAREY	carey, kimberly	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
FIGUE	Figueroa, Marvin	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
MANSE	Mansell, Matt	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
	Count: 4					
Leg 2	KMQI - KVJI (PAX FLIGHT)	214.18 2 2 9 7 11 2 2 2				
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour	Charge Rate:	\$1,165.00	Expense Cherg	ebacks: \$0.00	
	Basis Value:	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Auth/Dept: Wi	LM/GOV	
				Authorizer Char	ge \$1,514	.50
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amour
NORR1	Northam, Governor Ralph	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
<u> </u>		GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
CARD9	Carey M. D., Secretary Daniel	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
CAREY	carey, kimberly	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
FIGUE	Figueroa, Marvin	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
MANSE	Mansell, Matt	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
NORP1	Northam, First Lady Pam	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
	Count: 7	owila wilka wiki			سلما الالتالا التاليات	. sove s a a v s
Leg 3	KVJI - KMQI (PAX FLIGHT)					
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour	Charge Rate:	\$1,165.00	Expense Charg	ebacks: \$0.00	
	Basis Value:	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Auth/Dept: Wi	LM/GOV	
				Authorizer Cha	rge \$1,28	1.50
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amour
NORR1	Northam, Governor Ralph	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
		GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
CARD9	Carey M. D., Secretary Daniel	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
CAREY	carey, kimberly	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
FIGUE	Figueroa, Marvin	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
MANSE	Mansell, Matt	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
NORP1	Northam, First Lady Pam	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0



Aircraft:

N1VA

Log#:

3952

Page:

4/4

KMQI - KRIC (PAX FLIGHT) Leg 4

Charge Basis:

Flight Hour

Charge Rate:

\$1,165.00

Expense Chargebacks: \$0.00

Basis Value:

Charge To:

Auth (Full)

Auth/Dept: WILM/GOV

Authorizer Charge

\$582.50

Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amount
CARD9	Carey M. D., Secretary Daniel	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
CAREY	carey, kimberly	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
FIGUE	Figueroa, Marvin	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
MANSE	Mansell, Matt	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00



FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Flight time

5 messages

To: rr FlightScheduling <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 at 2:43 PM

Can you give me the flight time from Richmond to Manteo please I have Manteo to Abington

Thx

Virginia State Police Executive Protective Unit

The information in this email and any attachments may be confidential and privileged. Access to this email by anyone other than the intended addressee is unauthorized. If you are not the intended recipient (or the employee or agent responsible for delivering this information to the intended recipient) please notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this email and any copies from your computer and/or storage system. The sender does not authorize the use, distribution, disclosure or reproduction of this email (or any part of its contents) by anyone other than the intended recipient(s). No representation is made that this email and any attachments are free of viruses. Virus scanning is recommended and is the responsibility of the recipient.

FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 at 2:47 PM

30 minutes

[Quoted text hidden]

Thank You,

The Flight Scheduling Team

Virginia Department of Aviation 5702 Gulfstream Road Richmond, VA 23250-2422

(804) 774-4640 flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov

FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 at 3:25 PM

Do you have a passenger manifest for the trip on Sunday?

Thx

[Quoted text hidden]

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 at 3:29 PM

To: "FlightScheduling, rr" <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Gov FLady and John Lee. I'm waiting on Carrie to tell me anyone else. [Quoted text hidden]

5/5/2-20-

Commonwealth of Virginia Mail - Flight time

FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 a

Thanks!



FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov

Briefing for N1VA (Trip #: 3952) on 08/11/2019

1 message

Lili Dellinger <FLIGHTSCHEDULING@doav.seagilmail.com> Reply-To: flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov

Fri, Aug 9, 2019 at 1:13 P

Cc: gregory.dexter@doav.virginia.gov, phillip.hardison@doav.virginia.gov, marc.wiley@governor.virginia.gov



Thanks!

Aircraft:

N1VA (KING AIR 350)

Trip #3952 Itinerary:

All times below are local.

Sunday, August 11, 2019
Departing RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 01:27pm
Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 02:15pm

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 02:50pm Arriving ABINGDON, VA (KVJI) at 04:23pm

Departing ABINGDON, VA (KVJI) at 07:00pm Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 08:29pm

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 08:49pm Arriving RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 09:38pm

This email is delivered by BART,

waterman and it is as

Commonwealth of Virginia Mail - Sunday



FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Sunday

2 messages

To: rr FlightScheduling <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Fri, Aug 9, 2019 at 1:18 PM

1345 wheels up from RIC to Manteo. Manifest : Daniel Carey , Kimberly Carey, Marvin Figueroa, Matt Mansell

1430 wheels up Manteo to Abingdon. Add Gov First Lady and John Lee Lewis.

1900 wheels up Abingdon to Manteo All in plane Gov Flady and John Lee Lewis get off. Everyone else back to RIC

Virginia State Police Executive Protective Unit

The information in this email and any attachments may be confidential and privileged. Access to this email by anyone other than the intended addressee is unauthorized. If you are not the intended recipient (or the employee or agent responsible for delivering this information to the intended recipient) please notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this email and any copies from your computer and/or storage system. The sender does not authorize the use, distribution, disclosure or reproduction of this email (or any part of its contents) by anyone other than the intended recipient(s). No representation is made that this email and any attachments are free of viruses. Virus scanning is recommended and is the responsibility of the recipient.

FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Fri, Aug 9, 2019 at 1:34 PM

Thanks! [Quoted text hidden]

Thank You,

The Flight Scheduling Team

Virginia Department of Aviation 5702 Gulfstream Road Richmond, VA 23250-2422

(804) 774-4640 flightscheduling@doay.virginia.gov Commonwealth of Virginia Mail - Itinerary for N1VA (Trip #: 3952) on 08/11/2019

5/5/2020



FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Itinerary for N1VA (Trip #: 3952) on 08/11/2019

1 message

Lili Dellinger <FLIGHTSCHEDULING@doav.seagilmail.com> Reply-To: flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov To: stephan.vick@governor.virginia.gov Fri, Aug 9, 2019 at 2:36 PN



thanks!

Aircraft:

N1VA (KING AIR 350)

Trip #3952 Itinerary:

All times below are local.

Sunday, August 11, 2019

Departing RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 01:27pm Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 02:15pm

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 02:30pm Arriving ABINGDON, VA (KVJI) at 04:03pm

Departing ABINGDON, VA (KVJI) at 07:00pm Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 08:29pm

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 08:49pm Arriving RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 09:38pm

This email is delivered by BART.



Aircraft:

N1VA

Log#:

3980

Page:

1/3

I	Legs					
	Leg	1	2	3	4	
	Trip Number	3980	3980	3980	3980	
	Date	08/31/2019	08/31/2019	09/01/2019	09/01/2019	
	From	KRIC	KMQI	KRIC	KMQI	
	То	KMQI	KRIC	KMQI	KRIC	
	Naut Miles	133	133	133	133	
	Time Out	20:35	22:05	00:30	02:25	
	Hobbs Off	2,716.8	2,717.4	2,718.0	2,718.5	
	Hobbs On	2,717.4	2,718.0	2,718.5	2,719.1	
	Time In	21:35	22:55	01:25	03:15	
	Block/Flight	1.0 / 0.6	0.8 / 0.6	0.9 / 0.5	0.8 / 0.6	
	Night Time			0.5	0.6	
	Night TO/Ldg	t	£	1	1	
	Inst Time/Appr	1	I'	1	1	
	Fuel Added (Gal)	0	174	0	168	
	Fuel Cost (\$)	0.00	525.48	0.00	507.68	
	Depart Fuel (lbs)	2500	1800	2500	2000	
	Arrive Fuel (lbs)	1800	1200	2000	1300	
	Consumed (lbs)	700	600	500	700	
	Consumed Rate	1167	1000	1000	1167	
	Hold Proc					

Crew Credits						
Leg	Crew	Position	T/O	Land	Inst	Appr
1. KRIC - KMQI	ROB MERCKER	SIC				
1. KRIC - KMQI	DAVID CRONK	PIC	Y	Y		Y
2. KMQI - KRIC	ROB MERCKER	SIC	න් සන් න්ද්රේණ ද න ක ක ලැක්.			
2, KMQI - KRIC	DAVID CRONK	PIC	Y.	Ý		Υ
3. KRIC - KMQI	ROB MERCKER	SIC		E 100 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	erenandra e e e	
3. KRIC - KMQI	DAVID CRONK	PIC	Y	Υ		Y.
4. KMQI - KRIC	ROB MERCKER	SIC			5. J. 5. 7. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15	
4. KMQI - KRIC	DAVID CRONK	PIC	Y	Y		Y

Crew Duty & R	ONs					
Date	Crew	Activity	Start	Stop	Total	Reason
8/31/2019	DAVID CRONK	DUTY TIME	19:35	04:15	8.7	
8/31/2019	ROB MERCKER	DUTY TIME	19:35	04:15	8.7	

Expense Summary				
Leg	1	2	3	4
CALL OUT FEES	200.00			



Aircraft:

N1VA

Log#:

Page:

3980 2/3

Expense Summary

Leg FUEL 1 **2** 525.48

507.68

TOTALS

\$200.00

\$525.48

\$0.00 \$507.68

Itemi	zed Expense	S					
Leg	Date	Category	Vendor	Airport	Crew	Payment	Amount
1	8/31/2019	CALL OUT FEES	SHELL MOI				200.00
2	8/31/2019	FUEL	RICJET	KRIC			525,48
4	8/31/2019	FUEL	RIC JET	KRIC			507.68
							1,233.16

Leg	TTAF	Landings	Eng 1 Time	Cycles	Eng 2 Time	Cycles	Eng 3 Time	Cycles
-BEGIN-	2716.8	4746	268.8	399	268.8	399		
1	,6	1	0.6	1	0.6	1	f -	
2	.6	1	0.6	1	0.6	1	**	
Į.	.5	1	0.5	1	0.5	1	; ?	
	.6	1	0.6	1	0.6	1	i 4.	
TOTAL-	2719.1	4750	271.1	403	271.1	403	1	

Weight & Ba	lance				
Leg	MATOGW	TOGW	Fwd COG Limit	Center of Gravity	Aft COG Limit
1	: 0	o	0	0	.0€
2	0.	0	0	0	0
3	0.	Ó	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	Ö	0

Notes

Log Note:

C&I LMD 9/30//19

Leg 1:

Leg 2:

Leg 3:

Leg 4:



Aircraft:

N1VA

Log#:

3980

Page:

3/3

Passena	ers / Charges					
Leg 1	KRIC - KMQI (POSITION)					
	Charge Basis:	Charge Rate:	\$1,165.00	Expense Charg	jebacks: \$0.0	00
	Basis Value:	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Auth/Dept: /		
				Authorizer Cha	rge \$69	9.00
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amount
Leg 2	KMQI - KRIC (PAX FLIGHT)			ing and the second control of the second con	and he say successful agreed here he	
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour	Charge Rate:	\$1,165.00	Expense Charg	gebacks: \$0.0	00
	Basis Value:	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Auth/Dept; Wi	ILM/GOV	
				Authorizer Cha	rge \$69	9.00
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amoun
NORR1	Northam, Governor Ralph	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
NORP1	Northam, First Lady Pam	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0 0
		GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
ريما مريمارمانيا الماما	Count: 3		عرة فاعتره عرف والوالد	<i>இதுக்க இத்து துதே</i> த்த தட்டத		್ರಕರ ಕರ್ಮಾಣಕ
Leg 3	KRIC - KMQI (PAX FLIGHT)					
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour	Charge Rate.	\$1,165.00	Expense Charg	gebacks: \$0.0	00
	Basis Value;	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Auth/Dept: Wi	ILM/GOV	
				Authorizer Che	rge \$58	2.50
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amoun
NORR1	Northam, Governor Ralph	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
NORP1	Northam, First Lady Pam	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
		GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
ਪੁਰਗਰ ਵ ੇਵੇਂ	Count: 3			and	,	ويتان فالمان والمان
Leg 4	KMQI - KRIC (POSITION)					
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour	Charge Rate:	\$1,165,00	Expense Charg	gebacks: \$0.0	00
	Basis Value:	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Auth/Dept: W	ILM/GOV	
				Authorizer Cha	rge \$69	9.00

5/5/2020



FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov:

Briefing for N1VA (Trip #: 3980) on 08/31/2019

2 messages

Lili Dellinger <FLIGHTSCHEDULING@doav.seagilmail.com>
Reply-To: flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov
Cc: david.cronk@doav.virginia.gov, robert.mercker@doav.virginia.gov

Fri, Aug 30, 2019 at 9:23 AM



Thanks!

Aircraft

N1VA (KING AIR 350)

Trip #3980 Itinerary:

All times below are local.

Saturday, August 31, 2019

Departing RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 04:27pm Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 05:15pm

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 06:00pm Arriving RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 06:49pm

Departing RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 09:15pm Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 10:03pm

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 10:23pm Arriving RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 11:12pm

This email is delivered by BART.

CrewBriefing.pdf

Lili Dellinger <FLIGHTSCHEDULING@doav.seagilmail.com>
Reply-To: flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov
Cc: david,cronk@doav.virginia.gov, robert.mercker@doav.virginia.gov

Fri, Aug 30, 2019 at 10:40 Al



Slight time change.

Aircraft:

N1VA (KING AIR 350)

5/5/2020

Trip #3980 Itinerary:

All times below are local.

Saturday, August 31, 2019
Departing RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 05:12pm
Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 06:00pm

Commonwealth of Virginia Mail - Briefing for N1VA (Trip #: 3980) on 08/31/201

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 06:30pm Arriving RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 07:19pm

Departing RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 09:30pm Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 10:18pm

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 10:23pm Arriving RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 11:12pm

[Quoted text hidden]

- CrawRriefing ndf



Aircraft: N2VA

Log#:

4168

and the second second		* * ** **	Page:	1/3		
Legs						
Leg	1	2			7,00	
Trip Number	4168	4168				
Date	03/14/2020	03/14/2020				
From	KRIC	KORF				
To	KORF	KRIC				
Naut Miles	75	75				
Time Out	14:14	19:03				
Hobbs Off	4,102.3	4,102.7			*	
Hobbs On	4,102.7	4,103.0				
Time in	14:50	19:35				
Block/Flight	0.6 / 0.4	0.5 / 0.3				
Night Time						
Night TO/Ldg	1	F				
Inst Time/Appr	,1	T				
Fuel Added (Gal)	0	118				
Fuel Cost (\$)	0.00	329.22				
Depart Fuel (lbs)	2500	2000				
Arrive Fuel (lbs)	2000	1600				
Consumed (lbs)	500	400				
Consumed Rate	1250	1333				
Hold Proc					fs	

Crew Credits						
Leg	Crew	Position	T/O	Land	Inst	Appr
1. KRIC - KORF	GREGORY DEXTER	PIC	Υ	Y		Y
1. KRIC - KORF	EDUARDO BLANCO	SIC				
2. KORF - KRIC	GREGORY DEXTER	PIC	Y	Y		Y
2. KORF - KRIC	EDUARDO BLANCO	SIC				

Crew Duty & R	ONs					
Date	Crew	Activity	Start	Stop	Total	Reason
3/14/2020	EDUARDO BLANCO	DUTY TIME	12:30	20:35	8.1	
3/14/2020	EDUARDO BLANCO	DUTY TIME	12:30	20:35	8.1	
3/14/2020	GREGORY DEXTER	DUTY TIME	12:30	20:35	8.1	
3/14/2020	GREGORY DEXTER	DUTY TIME	12:30	20:35	8.1	

		rimary

Leg	1	2
FUEL		329.22
INFRASTRUCTURE	30.00	
TOTALS	\$30.00	\$329.22



Aircraft:

N2VA

Log#: 4168

Page:

2/3

Itemi	zed Expense						
Leg	Date	Category	Vendor	Airport	Crew	Payment	Amount
1	3/14/2020	INFRASTRUCT	URE F SIGNATURE KORF				30.00 USD
2	3/14/2020	FUEL	RICHMOND JET	KRIC			329.22 USD
,2	3/14/2020	MISC	DOAV FLIGHT LOG				0.00
							359.22

Times / Cyc	cies							
Leg	TTAF	Landings	Eng 1 Time	Cycles	Eng 2 Time	Cycles	Eng 3 Time	Cycles
-BEGIN-	4102.3	4765	442.0	622	442.0	622		
1	.4	1	0.4	1	0.4	1	i.,	
2	.3	1	0.3	1	0.3	.1	*	
-TOTAL-	4103.0	4767	442.7	624	442.7	624		

Weight & Ba	lance				
Leg	MATOGW	TOGW	Fwd COG Limit	Center of Gravity	Aft COG Limit
1	. Q .	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	0	•

Notes

C&I LMD 4/7/20

Leg 1:

Log Note:

Leg 2:

Passeng	ers / Charges					
Leg 1	KRIC - KORF (PAX FLIGHT)	, ,				
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour Basis Value:	Charge Rate: Charge To:	\$1,165.00 Auth (Full)		jebacks: \$0.00 ILM/GOV rge \$466.0	90
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amount
NORR1	Northam, Governor Ralph	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
YARA	Yarmosky, Alena	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00
		GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.00

Count: 3



Leg 2 KORF - KRIC (PAX FLIGHT)

> Charge Basis: Flight Hour

Basis Value:

Charge Rate:

\$1,165.00

Charge To:

GOV

GOV

GOV

Auth (Full)

Expense Chargebacks: \$0.00

Flight Log Detail

N2VA

4168

3/3

Auth/Dept: WILM /GOV

Authorizer Charge \$349.50

Code **Passenger Name** NORR1 Northam, Governor Ralph YARA Yarmosky, Alena

Department Purpose **Business**

Business

Business

Chargeback Amount

Charge Method

Chargeback Amount

Aircraft:

Log#:

Page:

Charge To Amoun WILM WILM

Chargeback Amount WILM

\$0.00 \$0.00

\$0.00



Aircraft:

N2VA

Log#:

4112

Page:

1/3

100 9886 H				Page:	1/3		
Legs							
Leg	1	2	3			 .,	
Trip Number	4112	4112	4112				
Date	01/21/2020	01/21/2020	01/21/2020				
From	KRIC	KMQI	KROA				
To	KMQI	KROA	KRIC				
Naut Miles	133	233	137				
Time Out	12:00	13:38	17:50				
Hobbs Off	4,074.8	4,075.4	4,076.3				
Hobbs On	4,075.4	4,076.3	4,076.8				
Time In	12:55	14:40	18:40				
Block/Flight	0.9 / 0.6	1.0 / 0.9	0.8 / 0.5				
Night Time							
Night TO/Ldg	1	I	1				
Inst Time/Appr	7	1	ì				
Fuel Added (Gal)	60	0	229				
Fuel Cost (\$)	167.40	0.00	638.91				
Depart Fuel (lbs)	2900	2300	1400				
Arrive Fuel (lbs)	2300	1400	900				
Consumed (lbs)	600	900	500				
Consumed Rate	1000	1000	1000				
Hold Proc							

Leg	Crew	Position	T/O	Land	Inst	App
1. KRIC - KMQI	CLAIBORNE CRAIG	SIC				
1. KRIC - KMQI	SCOTT RICHARDS	PIC	Y	Y		
2. KMQI - KROA	CLAIBORNE CRAIG	SIC	H 14 H 18			
2. KMQI - KROA	SCOTT RICHARDS	PIC	Υ	Y		
3. KROA - KRIC	CLAIBORNE CRAIG	SIC				
3. KROA - KRIC	SCOTT RICHARDS	PIC	Y	Y.		

Crew Duty & RC	DNs					
Date	Crew	Activity	Start	Stop	Total	Reason
1/21/2020	CLAIBORNE CRAIG	DUTY TIME	11:15	19:45	8.5	
1/21/2020	SCOTT RICHARDS	DUTY TIME	11:15	19:45	8.5	

Expense Summary			
Leg	1	2	3
FUEL	167.40		638.91
HANDLING FEES			400.00
INFRASTRUCTUR	E _.		30.00



Aircraft:

N2VA

Log#:

4112

Page:

2/3

Expense Summary

 Leg
 1
 2
 3

 TOTALS
 \$167.40
 \$0.00
 \$1,068.91

Leg	Date	Category	Vendor	Airport	Crew	Payment	Amount
1	1/21/2020	FUEL	RICHMOND JET	KRIC			167.40 USD
3	1/21/2020	FUEL	RICHMOND JET	KRIC			638.91 USD
3	1/21/2020	HANDLING FEES	SIGNATURE				400.00 USD
3	1/21/2020	INFRASTRUCTURE	F SIGNATURE				30.00 USD
3	1/21/2020	MISC	DOAV				0.00

Times / Cyc	:les							
Leg	TTAF	Landings	Eng 1 Time	Cycles	Eng 2 Time	Cycles	Eng 3 Time	Cycles
-BEGIN-	4074.5	4730	414.5	587	414.5	587	#	
1	.6	1	0.6	1	0.6	1	# # #	
2	.5	1	0.5	1	0.5	1	1	
-TOTAL-	4076.5	4733	416.5	590	416.5	590	,	
4	.9	1	0.9	1	0.9	1	1	

Weight & Balance						
Leg	MATOGW	TOGW	Fwd COG Limit	Center of Gravity	Aft COG Limit	
1	Ø, .	0	Ó	0	0.	
2	0	0	0	0	0	
3	0	0	0	0	0	

Notes



Aircraft: N2VA

4112

 		Annal a Company		Page: 3/3		
Passeng	ers / Charges					
Leg 1	KRIC - KMQI (PAX FLIGHT)					
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour	Charge Rate:	\$1,165.00	Expense Charg	jebacks: \$0.00	
	Basis Value:	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Auth/Dept: W	ILM/GOV	
				Authorizer Cha	rge \$699.(00
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amour
WIBT	Widgen, Turner 804-545-5805	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
CARD3	Carey, David	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
CARB4	Carter, Baxter	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
YARA	Yarmosky, Alena	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
MAYJ1	Mayer, John (Jack)	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
د و د د د د د د	Count: 5					
Leg 2	KMQI - KROA (PAX FLIGHT)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour	Charge Rate:	\$1,165.00	Expense Charg	jebacks: \$0.00	
	Basis Value:	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Auth/Dept: WILM/GOV		
				Authorizer Charge \$1,048.50		3.50
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amou
NORR1	Northam, Governor Ralph	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
NORP1	Northam, First Lady Pam	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
WIBT	Widgen, Turner 804-545-5805	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
CARD3	Carey, David	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
CARB4	Carter, Baxter	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
YARA	Yarmosky, Alena	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
MAYJ1	Mayer, John (Jack)	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
		GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
	Count: 8				*: * * (*, * ; * * * * * * * *	
Leg 3	KROA - KRIC (PAX FLIGHT)					
	Charge Basis: Flight Hour	Charge Rate:	\$1,165.00	Expense Charg	ebacks: \$0.00	
	Basis Value:	Charge To:	Auth (Full)	Autiv/Dept: Wi	LM/GOV	
				Authorizer Cha.	rge \$582.5	50
Code	Passenger Name	Department	Purpose	Charge Method	Charge To	Amoui
NORR1	Northam, Governor Ralph	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
NORP1	Northam, First Lady Pam	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
WIBT	Widgen, Turner 804-545-5805	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
CARD3	Carey, David	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
CARB4	Carter, Baxter	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
YARA	Yarmosky, Alena	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
MAYJ1	Mayer, John (Jack)	GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
		GOV	Business	Chargeback Amount	WILM	\$0.0
	Count: 8					



FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Briefing for N2VA (Trip #: 4112) on 01/21/2020

1 message

Lili Dellinger <FLIGHTSCHEDULING@doav.seagilmail.com>
Reply-To: flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov
Co: Scott.richards@doav.virginia.gov, claiborne.craig@doav.virginia.gov

Fri, Jan 17, 2020 at 11:27 AM



Thanks!

Aircraft:

N2VA (KING AIR 350)

Trip #4112 Itinerary:

All times below are local.

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Departing RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 07:12am Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 08:00am

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 09:30am Arriving ROANOKE, VA (KROA) at 10:45am

Departing ROANOKE, VA (KROA) at 12:30pm Arriving RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 01:17pm

[object Object]

This email is delivered by BART.



FlightScheduling, rr <flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov>

Briefing for N2VA (Trip #: 4112) on 01/21/2020

1 message

Lili Dellinger <FLIGHTSCHEDULING@doav.seagilmail.com> Reply-To: flightscheduling@doav.virginia.gov

Cc: Scott.richards@doav.virginia.gov, claiborne.craig@doav.virginia.gov

Tue, Jan 21, 2020 at 6:38 AM



Thanks!

Aircraft:

N2VA (KING AIR 350)

Trip #4112 Itinerary:

All times below are local.

Tuesday, January 21, 2020
Departing RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 07:12am
Arriving MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 08:00am

Departing MANTEO, NC (KMQI) at 08:45am Arriving ROANOKE, VA (KROA) at 10:00am

Departing ROANOKE, VA (KROA) at 12:30pm Arriving RICHMOND, VA (KRIC) at 01:17pm

[object Object]

This email is delivered by BART.

Invoice No. AC10996

INVOICE

Customer		Misc	
Name Address City Attn	Secretary of Commerce and Trade 1111 E. Broad St. Richmond, VA 23219 Cathy Stephens cathy.stephens@governor.virgini	Date Trip No. Tail No.	2/11/2020 4112 N2VA
Date	Description Description		TOTAL
1/21/2020	RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) to MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) 0.60 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 100.00%) Widgen, Turner 804-545-5805 Carey, David Carter, Baxter Yarmosky, Alena Mayer, John (Jack)		\$ 699.00
1/21/2020	MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) to ROANOKE, VA (ROANOKE RGNL/WOODRUM FLD) 0.90 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 100.00%) Northam, Governor Ralph Northam, First Lady Pam Widgen, Tumer 804-545-5805 Carey, David Carter, Baxter Yarmosky, Alena Mayer, John (Jack) Duke, Greg EPU		\$ 1,048.50
1/21/2020	ROANOKE, VA (ROANOKE RGNL/WOODRUM FLD) to RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) 0.50 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 100.00%) Northam, Governor Raiph Northam, First Lady Pam Widgen, Turner 804-545-5805 Carey, David Carter, Baxter Yarmosky, Alena Mayer, John (Jack) Duke, Greg EPU		\$ 582.50
	Flight Costs Subtotal Other Costs Subtotal Invoice Total		\$ 2,330.00 \$ \$ 2,330.00

Payment Details

DI FEIIN: 541108536-IACheck

Please pay by EDI using above EIN with the suffix IA

If you have any questions, please contact: Lili.Dellinger@doav.virginia.gov or (804) 774-4640

Thank you for prompt payment

INVOICE

Name		Misc		
Address City Attn	Secretary of Agriculture and Forestry 1111 East Broad St. Richmond, VA 23219 Brandon Hatcher Brandon Hatcher@governor.virgin	Date Trip No. Tall No.	9/30/2019 3980 N1VA	
Date				
8/31/2019	RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) to MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) 0.60 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 50.00%)		TOTAL	
8/31/2019	MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) to RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) 0.60 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 50.00%) Northam, Governor Ralph Northam, First Lady Pami Dudley, Jon Trooper		\$ 349.50 \$ 349.50	
9/1/2019	RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) to MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) 0.50 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 50.00%) Northam, Governor Ralph Northam, First Lady PamiDudley, Jon Trooper		\$ 291.25	
9/1/2019	MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) to RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) 0.60 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 50.00%)			
	Flight Costs Subtotal Other Costs Subtotal Invoice Total		\$ 349.50 \$ 1,339.75 \$	

@ EDI FEIIN. 541108536-IA

Check

Please pay by EDI using above EIN with the suffix IA Cardinal Vendor ID# 0000050485

If you have any questions, please contact: Watson Felts@doav.virginia

Paud NOV. 14,2019

INVOICE

Customer		Misc	
Name Address City Attn	Secretary of Commerce and Trade 1111 E. Broad St. Richmond, VA 23219 Cathy Stephens cathy.stephens@governor.virgini	Date Trip No. Tail No.	2/11/2020 4112 N2VA
Date	Description	1	TOTAL
1/21/2020	RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) to MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) 0.60 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 100.00%) Widgen, Turner 804-545-5805[Carey, David]Carter, Baxter[Yarmosky, Alena Mayer, John (Jack) MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) to ROANOKE, VA (ROANOKE RGNL/WOODRUM FLD) 0.90 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 100.00%) Northam, Governor Ralph[Northam, First Lady Pam Widgen, Turner 804-545-5805 Carey, David Carter, Baxter Yarmosky, Alena Mayer, John (Jack) Duke, Greg EPU		\$ 699.00 \$ 1,048.50
1/21/2020	ROANOKE, VA (ROANOKE RGNL/WOODRUM FLD) to RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) 0.50 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 100.00%) Northam, Governor Raiph Northam, First Lady Pam Widgen, Turner 804-545-5805 Carey, David Carter, Baxter Yarmosky, Alena Mayer, John (Jack) Duke,		\$ 582.50
	Greg EPU Flight Costs Subtotal Other Costs Subtotal Invoice Total		\$ 2,330.00 \$ 2,330.00

EDI FEIIN: 541108536-IA
 Check

Please pay by EDI using above EIN with the suffix IA Cardinal Vendor ID# 0000050485

Thank you for prompt payment

puid 13,2000

INVOICE

Customer		Misc	
Name Address City Attn	Secretary of Commerce and Trade 1111 E. Broad St. Richmond, VA 23219 Elizabeth Woodhead elizabeth woodhead@governor.	Date Trip No Tail No.	9/30/2019 3980 N1VA
Date	Description		TOTAL
8/31/2019	RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) to MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) 0.60 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 50.00%)		\$ 349 50
8/31/2019	MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) to RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) 0.60 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 50.00%) Northam, Governor Raiph Northam, First Ledy Pam Dudley,Jon Trooper		\$ 349.50
9/1/2019	RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) to MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) 0.50 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 50.00%) Northam, Governor Ralph[Northam, First Lady Pam]Dudley,Jon Trooper		\$ 291.25
9/1/2019	MANTEO, NC (DARE COUNTY REGIONAL) to RICHMOND, VA (RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL) 0.60 flight hrs @ \$1165.00/hr (Allocation: 50.00%)		\$ 349.50
	Flight Costs Subtotal Other Costs Subtotal Invoice Total		\$ 1,339.75 \$ - \$ 1,339.75

Payment Details

EDI FEIIN: 541108536-1A Check

Please pay by EDI using above EIN with the suffix IA

If you have any questions, please contact: Watson Felts@doav.virginia.

Thank you for prompt payment

Paid
Charles 2019